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FIG_146:  Title
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FIG_146A:  Hamilton Field Site and Vicinity

Pacheco
Pond Levee

North-1 Levee

South-1 Levee
South-2 Levee

North-2 Levee

Test Fill

Outboard Levee

Bulge Levee

NHP Levee



W:\Infrastructure\Geotech\UC Berkeley 2008 Seminar\Final Figures\07 TEST FILL (146-165 )\FIG_147.ai
FIG_147:  Aerial Photograph of Hamilton Field and Test Fill Site
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FIG_148:  Instrumentation Layout for the Hamilton Test Fill
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FIG_149:  Typical As-Built Instrumentation Hamilton Test Fill
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FIG_150:  Test Fill Construction History Hamilton Test Fill
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FIG_151:  Installation of Instrumentation Sondex, Piezometers, and Settlement Plates
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FIG_152:  Instrumentation During Test Field Construction
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FIG_153:  Data Loggers Used to Monitor Piezometers
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FIG_154:  Settlements Versus Time During Test Fill Construction Settlement Plates Along Instrument Line No. 1
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FIG_155:  Excess Pore Pressures Versus Time 
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FIG_156:  Typical Settlements Measured During Test Fill Construction
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FIG_157:  Settlements Measured During Test Fill Construction Settlement Plates Along Instrument Line No. 2
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FIG_158:  Settlements Measured During Test Fill Construction Settlement Plates Along Instrument Line No. 5

01/21/05
01/18/05

02/03/05
 02/09/05

02/15/05

03/02/05

TS
-3

TS
-6

TS
-5

Line 8
Line 7
Line 6
Line 5

Line 4
Line 4'

Line 3

Line 2
Line 1

 

 

Test Fill

NHPL Levee

SP5-1

Symbol Settlement 
Plate ID
SP5-1

12

10

8

6

4

2

0

Se
ttl

em
en

ts
 D

ur
in

g 
Te

st
 F

ill
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n,

 in

Test Fill Thickness, ft
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16



W:\Infrastructure\Geotech\UC Berkeley 2008 Seminar\Final Figures\07 TEST FILL (146-165 )\FIG_159.ai
FIG_159:  Sondex Settlement Profiles
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FIG_160:  Incremental Pore Pressures versus Incremental Vertical Stresses
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FIG_161 : The Skempton-Bjerrum Correction Factor Consolidation Settlements of Overconsolidated Soil
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FIG_162 :  Lateral Deformations Profiles from Inclinometers at the Toe of the Test Fill
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FIG_163:  Development of Lateral Deformations with Time: Hamilton Wetlands Test Fill
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FIG_164: Development of Lateral Deformations with Time Stage II Filling: Hong Kong Airport Test Fill
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FIG_165 :  Maximum Horizontal Deformations Versus Maximum Settlements Hamilton Wetlands Test Fill
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